
UNIT # UNIT TYPE FLOOR
ROOF 

TERRACE
SQ. FT.

PRICE (USD)TOTAL
SQ. FT.*

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

3 Bed Townhome 2 Storeys

3 Bed Townhome 2 Storeys

3 Bed  Condo

3 Bed Condo

3 Bed Condo

3 Bed Condo

3 Bed Condo

3 Bed Condo

3 Bed Townhome 3 Storeys

3 Bed Townhome 3 Storeys

3 Bed Condo 2 Storeys

3 Bed Condo 2 Storeys

First & Second

First & Second

First

First

Second

Second 

Third

Third

Third, Fourth & Roof

Third, Fourth & Roof

Fourth & Roof

Fourth & Roof

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

711

711

1,544

1,544

1,861

1,861

1,723

1,723

1,682

1,682

1,682

1,682

2,654

2,654

3,500

3,500

$1,499,950

$1,499,950

SOLD

$2,099,950

$2,299,950

*Includes Garden, Patio, Roof Terrace and Storage where applicable

VIEW

Lateral Ocean View

Lateral Ocean View

Ocean Front

Ocean Front

Ocean Front

Ocean Front

Ocean Front

Ocean Front

Lateral Ocean View

Lateral Ocean View

Ocean Front

Ocean Front

GARDEN
SQ. FT.

231

231

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

RESERVED

SOLD

SOLD

$2,494,950




