



UNIT #	VIEW	UNIT TYPE	FLOOR	GARDEN SQ. FT.	ROOF TERRACE SQ. FT.	TOTAL SQ. FT.*	PRICE (USD)
1	Lateral Ocean View	3 Bed Townhome 2 Storeys	First & Second	231	-	1,861	\$1,499,950
2	Lateral Ocean View	3 Bed Townhome 2 Storeys	First & Second	231	-	1,861	\$1,499,950
3	Ocean Front	3 Bed Condo	First	-	-	1,723	SOLD
4	Ocean Front	3 Bed Condo	First	-	-	1,723	RESERVED
5	Ocean Front	3 Bed Condo	Second	-	-	1,682	SOLD
6	Ocean Front	3 Bed Condo	Second	-	-	1,682	SOLD
7	Ocean Front	3 Bed Condo	Third	-	-	1,682	\$2,099,950
8	Ocean Front	3 Bed Condo	Third	-	-	1,682	SOLD
9	Lateral Ocean View	3 Bed Townhome 3 Storeys	Third, Fourth & Roof	-	711	2,654	\$2,299,950
10	Lateral Ocean View	3 Bed Townhome 3 Storeys	Third, Fourth & Roof	-	711	2,654	SOLD
11	Ocean Front	3 Bed Condo 2 Storeys	Fourth & Roof	-	1,544	3,500	SOLD
12	Ocean Front	3 Bed Condo 2 Storeys	Fourth & Roof	-	1,544	3,500	\$2,494,950

*Includes Garden, Patio, Roof Terrace and Storage where applicable